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Aachen

Abda

Abony

Agfalva

Alland

Altdorf

Amberg
Amstetten
Amstetten-Kelet

As

Aschaffenburg
Aurach
Babolna

Bag

Bajcs

Balf

Bamberg
Band
Bautzen
Benesov
Bicske
Brandenburg
Braunschweig
Breclav

Bremen
Brno-Slapanice

Bruck an der Leitha

Bruxelles

Budaors
Budapest-Cinkota
Cegléd
Ceska Lipa
Cheb
Chomutov
Chrudim
Cihovice
Csém

Csorna
Dahme
Deggendorf
Dessau
Dickerldorf
Dobeln
Drasenhofen
Dubec

Eindhoven

108151:] Friedersdorf

241202m Fiizesabony
132977m Gardelegen
316856m Gdansk
342437m Genthin
692212m Gevgelija
660509m Gorzow
430201m Gotha
422522m God

649516m Goddéllo

867102m Gonyu
757600m Gopfritz
212256m Gottlesbrunn
117178m Grimma
187193m Gyal
306288m Gyor
742809m Gyongyos
252338m Haag
549658m Halle
465860m Hamburg
175805m Hannover
725848m Hatvan
847552m Haugsdorf
274868m Havlickuv Brod

100034n01 Hegyeshalom

303656m Hodonin
290976m Holic

118838m4 Hollabriinn

159950m Horn
135801m Humpolec
140382m Hustopece
513737m Jihlava
642221m Kapuvar
577358m Karlovy Vary
399197m Kassel
425568m Katowice2014
203081m Kecskemét
264516m Kiel
648362m Kisbhér
569201m Koblenz
720426m Kolin
488870m Komarom
628215m Képhaza
300082m Korneuburg
483370m Koszalin

1138423
m Koszeg

657315m Liege

64055m Lipcse-Taucha
809531m Lisov
683746m Louny
752496m Luckau
808798m Magdeburg
621244m Malacky
772457m Marcali
131170m Melk

126030m Melnik

221491m Mezokovesd
393029m Mikulov
294170m Miskolc
658430m Mlada Boleslav
149086m Mor

236404m Mosonmagyarévar

80807m Modling
451730m Nagyigmand
708641m Nagykanizsa
960799m Nagykoros
889586m Neudorfl
103409m Neumarkt
334208m Nickelsdorf
399980m Nitra

262734m Nyékladhaza
266624m Opole
265253m Ostende

335729m Ostrow

370636m Ottevény
411442m Pannonhalma
298015m Parndorf
388358m Passau
281553m Pestimre
601110m Plattling
869458m Plzen
244445m Pocking
170627m Polgar
990033m Polna
214727m Poznan
980410m Praha (Citka)
441148m Pramerdorf
196659m Prosimerice
308667m Radeburg
320699m Radom
722768m Rajka

323904m Regensburg

1/2

1118971 .
m Sarvar
676244m Scherding
453689m Schrems
547683m Schwabach
632498m Schweinfurt
781784m Schwerin
270428m Seregélyes
309872m Slany
393942m Sopron

504777m Steenbergen

56492m Stendal
303579m Stockerau

30988m Straubing
473042m Siimeg
211548m Szczecin
255540m Székesfehérvar
322701m Szekszard
202543m Szentgotthard
341099m Szered
155053m Szigetvar
328673m Szombathely
685770m Tabor
268357m Tata
192323m Tata-Kornye

38250m Teplice

328700m Tisnov
1326595
m Torgau

421041m Trebic

243452m Trnava
234742m Vagujhely
286439m Vamosszabadi
535715m Varpalota
148769m Vasvar
578362m Vecsés
550321m Velka Bites
546183m Velka Mezirici
61734m Veszprém
384458m Vilshofen
525852m Vyskov
497160m Vysoke Myto
533231m Walchshausen
337089m Weimar
593449m Weitersfelden
347734m Wels
258931m Wittenberge

625238m Wittstock

301771m

534653m
414563m
716645m
778416m
874608m
206516m
523110m
309789m
1223169
m
786635m
331646m
599600m
293593m
701356m
206572m
261667m
359662m
213235m
331407m
322602m
459314m
187239m
191142m

557554m
330071m
659382m

362166m

224023m
212741m
232572m
224203m
320237m
143507m
345330m
357077m
243420m
552757m
286486m
377707m
530288m
736134m
439176m
492010m
819164m

790038m
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Eisenach 814236m Koéln m Rekawinkel 344606m Wroclaw 404799m
Enese 251298m Krakow Skawina 193651m Rican 469158m Ybbs 412534m
Fischamend 299259m Krems 372316m Roma 932101m Zalaegerszeg 328575m
Fonydd 290298m Krenglbach 498824m Rostock 869797m Zatec 561950m
Forcheim 719878m Kuty 271069m Rottendorf 790141m Zielona Gora 544298m
(F)’da:rkf“’t ander  4>6445m Letenye 361338m Rybniky 331615m Zilina 169272m
Freistadt 455482m Liberec 490935m Sankt Polten 372051m
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